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EFORE NOTARY PUB LIC, CHIKITI/PATBAPUR, GANJAM
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AFFI DAVIT

For election to the office of tMember of Z|LLA PARISHAD of Zone of
PUR Block, Ganjam District of pATRApUR panchyata Samati

il.'..:i rr./
r\L/ r;r,:c. I
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,& I SAVARA JHORAMANI DEVI aged about 27 years, D/o-savara Madhava,
flent of Village-Thalibada, Po-Ambapur, pS-Jarada, Dist-Ganjam, candidate at

the apove election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under :-

1

s:
E

(A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s) and
E
l.l

the details are as under . NIL
H

1$ rnat I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following case (s) : NIL
H

1G; fne following casg (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been

\taken by the court : NIL
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(2t

properties:-
Agricultural Land(s) Location Area Approx. Present market

value according to you
Self name

Nit Nit

Spouse (Un-married)
NiI

aughte(s)
r."i

NiI

Nit Nit

Nit

(B)

Urban Land(s) Location Area Approx. Present market

value according to you

Self name
Nit Nit

Spouse (Give name)
Nit Nit Nit

Dependant son(s)

[Give name(s)] Nit Nit

Dependant daughter(s)

[Give name(s)] Nit Nit

Dependant (mother)

(Give name)
Nit Nit Nit

NiI

r 
SrLr,,=."ra

slo2_
${^of.Ltrnd-^t _Bu-, i

e 2 \.l.i) s{.i'\

Nil

Nit Nit

;l-

Nit Nit

l'ff#T:*Pe' Nil

1', Nit Nit

Nit

Nit

Nit

ln joint name(s)

(Give names) Nit Nit



3.(A) That, l/myspouse/my dependants* :*n the following movable roperties:-

3. (B) That, l/my spouse/my dependants have the following Bank balance/

deposits :-

*(*..nrn1 $hoto*a tti han
r'" r--'.':: '

! vii::rt ;iGt"it

Silver &
silver

ornamen
ts (in
tolas

/grams)

Approx.
Present
market
value

according
to you

Motor
Vehicle

with
description

Such as
Car, Jeep,
Truck, Bus

Approx.
Present
market
value

according
to you

3: d & Gold
3'naments:

cther
p recious

s::ne(s) (in
tolas,'

3'arn carat)

Approx.
Present

market value
according to

you

2 Tolas Rs.400Ai:
i;1tffiff".."'=i Nit N . -: as Rs.80,0001

NitiSBousd'arrfii,.,' Nit N Nit Nit

:,,cf,etffi@tpon(s)

tNariIE (S)1""
Nir NiI Nit Nit

Nit Nit

Dependant

daughter(s)

[Give name(s)]

N NirNrl

Nit Nir

Dependant father

[Give name] NirNit

Nit Nit NitIn joint Brother Nit Ntl

Name of
the

Company
& No. of
shares

held

Face
value of
shares

Name of
the

Bank

Amount
in Fixed
Deposit

Name of
the

BankJPost
office

Amount in
CurrenU
Savings
Account

Nit NitNit Rs.1 0001NrlSelf name

Nil NitNit Nir Nil NilSpouse

Nit Nit NitDependant son(s) Nit Nil Nil

NiINir Nit NitNit Nil
Dependant

daughter(s)

NirNit NitNit Nil Nil
Dependant (father)

[Give Name]

Nil
t\

Nil NirNit Nil Nitln joint name(s)
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!
4. That, l/my spouse/my dependants* a*E ac e to pay the following dues to

public financial institutions and Got'e"--ent dues (Give details).

i.'i

Government Dues
-ax Dues

Dues to financial
institutions

Any
other
Dues

Details of tfie i Amd
nature of i

demamdldues-s&k{f
,..., r, n6 r-: ,..,'

Nit Nil

Spoil#{c1'ilb name) Nit Nit

Dependant son(s)

Nit
[Give name(s)]

NiI

Dependant

daughter(s)

[Give name(s)]

Nit Nit NiI

Dependant father

[Give Name] Nit N] Nir Nit

Dependant other

Nil Nrl Nit Nit

ln joint
Nit Nil Nil Nit
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educational qualification are a: --:.' +3 Arts from Sri Bharatpati
'0. i*'

yalaya, Samantiapalli Ga'.a-
&

VARA JHORAMANI DE\vl aEer about 27 years, D/o-Savara Madhava,

ident of Village-Thalibada, Po-Ambapur. PS-Jarada, Dist-Ganjam do

hereby verify and deciare that the,::-:=-.: :':rrs affidavit are true and correct to

the best of my knowledge ond bei,e' '.-='.': :art of it is false and that nothing

materials has been concealed there frc-

Verified at Patrapur this, the 19th day of January 2022

=3t.,rlc^-rr4 .-5ilnE 
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